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Business Partner Office City/Town phone email address

Premier Sponsor
Mortgage Lenders

Sophia Bell Total Mortgage Leominster 978-870-7152 sbell@totalmortgage.com
Melissa Clifton Total Mortgage Leominster 978-502-9151 mclifton@totalmortgage.com
Alyssa Durkin Total Mortgage Leominster 571-501-6245 adurkin@totalmortgage.com
Brieanna Kelley Total Mortgage Leominster 978-852-6376 bkelley@totalmortgage.com
Steven Kelley Total Mortgage Leominster 508-451-1330 skelley@totalmortgage.com
Piper Levine Total Mortgage Leominster 978-401-3676 plevine@totalmortgage.com
Sarah Mayer Total Mortgage Leominster 978-833-0425 smayer@totalmortgage.com
Denise Peach Total Mortgage Leominster 978-227-1014 dpeach@totalmortgage.com
Kathryn Weldon Total Mortgage Leominster 978-751-1934 katie@totalmortgage.com

Gold Sponsor
Mortgage Lenders

Edward Manzi Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-870-1401 emanzi@fidelitybankonline.com
Dana Roberts Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-870-1420 droberts@fidelitybankonline.com
Jamieson Burgoyne Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-424-3196 jburgoyne@fidelitybankonline.com
Peter Favata Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-433-6061 pfavata@fidelitybankonline.com
Allison Giangrande Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-870-1428 agiangrande@fidelitybankonline.com
Peg Padovano Fidelity Bank Leominster 978-870-1306 mpadovano@fidelitybankonline.com
Rick Vallee Fidelity Bank Fitchburg 978-353-2473 rvallee@fidelitybankonline.com

Silver Sponsors
Mortgage Lenders

Brian Cormier I-C Federal Credit Union Fitchburg 978-353-1377-37bcormier@iccreditunion.com
Dawn Ferry I-C Federal Credit Union Fitchburg 978-343-3724 dmferry@iccreditunion.com
Chelsey Flynn I-C Federal Credit Union Fitchburg 978-353-1380 cflynn@iccreditunion.com

Trevor McFarland Guild Mortgage Worcester 603-801-0640 trevor.mcfarland@guildmortgage.net
Chad Rankin Guild Mortgage Worcester 860-712-1271 chad.rankin@guildmortgage.net

Brian Hunton MBA Mortgage Athol 978-575-3053 brian@teamhuntonmortgage.com
Tristan Bedinger MBA Mortgage Athol 978-575-3053 tristan@teamhuntonmortgage.com
Russell Vescovi MBA Mortgage Athol 978-575-3053 russ@teamhuntonmortgage.com

Thomas DeNault Rollstone Bank and Trust Fitchburg 978-345-1061 thomas.denault@rollstonebank.com

Silver Sponsors
Attorneys

David Rocheford Law Office of David Rocheford Leominster 978-728-5104 davidr@thebestclosings.com
Nicholas Thalheimer Law Office of David Rocheford Leominster 978-728-5105 nik@thebestclosings.com
Chris Carriera Law Office of David Rocheford Leominster 978-728-5129 chris@thebestclosings.com
Alyssa Martin Law Office of David Rocheford Leominster 978-728-5108 alyssa@thebestclosings.com
Lisa Thomann Law Office of David Rocheford Leominster 978-728-5118 lisa@thebestclosings.com

David Appleyard Reynolds Law Offices Westford 978-263-3262 david@reynoldslaw.com
R. Craig Reynolds Reynolds Law Offices Lancaster 978-365-7322 craig@reynoldslaw.com
Justin Bailey Reynolds Law Offices Fitchburg 978-342-1193 justin@reynoldslaw.com
Kaleigh Marrama Reynolds Law Offices Lancaster 978-728-5128 kaleigh@thebestclosings.com
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Attorneys 
Rahul Aggarwal Kriss Law/Atlantic Closing & Escrow Needham 508-686-6091 raggarwal@krisslawatlantic.com
Kelly Kasparian Kriss Law/Atlantic Closing & Escrow Needham 413-626-3045 kkasparian@krisslawatlantic.com
Courtney John Ball Law Office of Suzan Messina Londonderry 603-437-8009 cball@messinalawoffice.com
Thomas Gibbons Law Office of Tom Gibbons Ayer 978-772-2284 tgibbons@tgibbonslaw.com
Robert Meyers Gelinas & Ward Leominster 978-537-2200 rmeyers@gelinasandward.com
Suzanne Thelen New England Title and Escrow Tewksbury 617-909-7089 sthelen@newenglandtitle.com
Gina Wilson True North Property Partners Fitchburg 978-852-9945 info@truenorthpropertypartners.com

Appraisers
Susan Balogh Acadia Advisors Ashburnham 978-827-5633 sbalogh@acadiagroup.com
Jean Rogers Ascension Appraisal Leominster 978-534-2460 jean@ascensionappraisal.com

Closing Gifts
John Stringer Cutco Closing Gifts/360 Business Growth North Reading 978-468-3331 john@360businessgrowth.com

Home Services
Mickie LeMay M Lemay Lead Paint Consulting Lunenburg 978-430-6306 mickie@lemayleadpaintconsulting.com
Bob Rueter Rueter Foundation Repair Turners Falls 413-345-6800 bob@rueterfoundationrepair.com
Kathy Malone PuroClean Leominster 866-370-1083 kathy@purocleancentralmass.com
Chris McNamara AllMac Home Inspections Fitchburg 978-343-4107 allmachomeinspections@gmail.com

Home Staging
Julie Millar Home Staging by Julie Hubbardston 978-660-9385 julie@homestagingbyjulie.com

Insurance Provider
Richard Rawson Rawson & Sons Insurance Group Holden 508-981-9670 rich@rawsoninsurance.com
Robert Dlott Allstate Insurance Leominster 978-227-0049 robertdlott@allstate.com

Mortgage Lenders
Kim Stone Bay Equity Home Loan Leominster 978-235-0267 kstone@bayeq.com
Laurel Caliendo Bay Equity Home Loan Leominster 860-307-4788 lcaliendo@bayeq.com
Lucas Sexton Bay Equity Home Loan Great Barrington 603-502-8778 lsexton@bayeq.com
Frank DiCostanzo Bay Equity Home Loan Great Barrington 860-965-5811 fdicostanzo@bayeq.com

Cathy Benoit Cornerstone Bank Spencer 800-939-9103 cbenoit@cornerstonebank.com

Lynn Devin CrossCountry Mortgage Norwell 781-303-9023 lynn.devin@myccmortgage.com
Sean Ashe CrossCountry Mortgage Norwell 857-356-3231 sean.ashe@myccmortgage.com

Michael Virostko Evolve Mortgage Westborough 978-501-5442 michael.virostko@getevolved.com

Brian Moore Fairway Independent Mortgage Holden 508-250-1376 brian.m@fairwaymc.com

Ann Proctor Gurantee Rate Fitchburg 978-870-9909 ann.procotr@rate.com

Shauna Roberts Hometown Bank Lancaster 978-877-7983 sroberts@bankhometown.com

Mark Dalbon Ross Mortgage Company Westborough 978-847-0516 mark.dalbon@rossmortgageco.com
Nick Esposito Ross Mortgage Company Westborough 508-986-6100 nick.esposito@rossmortgageco.com

Jacqui Keogh Salem Five Leominster 978-502-6856 jacqui.keogh@salemfive.com
Anna Maillet Salem Five Leominster 978-423-3126 anna.maillet@salemfive.com

Eric Hague Workers Credit Union Fitchburg 978-353-7143 ehague@wcu.com
Joe Petruzziello Workers Credit Union Fitchburg 978-353-8056 jpetruzziello@wcu.com
Betty Anders Workers Credit Union Fitchburg 978-449-1561 banders@wcu.com

Moving and Storage
Kimberly Castine Castine Moving and Storage Athol 978-249-9105 move@castinemovers.com
Megan Hillock MI Box Fitzwilliam NH 978-300-0404 megan@getmibox.com
Ian Brine On the Move Mobile Storage Lancaster 833-621-6700 ian@onthemovemobilestorage.com

Multiple Listing Service
Jeannine Ellis MLS Property Information Network Shrewsbury 800-695-3000 jellis@mlspin.com
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Photography & Videos

Jeremey Madore Madore Photography Lunenburg 978-478-8403 photos@madorephotography.com
Tim Lebel Ten Mangoes Photography Auburn 508-864-0598 realestate@tenmangoes.com

Private School
Alec Wall Applewild School Fitchburg 978-342-6053 awall@applewild.org
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